STAIN KYBKA oEAEPALNU NNABAHNA "OEHB KOMI/IEKCA"

KPACHOJAP, 10.11.2024

AucTtaHuma 2
10.11.2024 - 11:10

YKeHwmHbl, 4 x 50m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

OTKpbITLIE
Pesynbtarsl

Ouku: Rudolph Table 2018

MecTo

11 net

1.

10 net

4.

1 cTapue

E.B. Ko3nosa 1

PETUCOBA, ViBaHHa
CEMPAIMHA, Buktopus

E.B. Ko3nosa 2
LYNbXXEHKO, KceHus
3AXAPOBA, flapbs

LICKA cT

AkBaky6 2
3AKAHYYK, AHacTacus
FETMAHOBA, Cocpbsi

"CTtaHb UemnunoHom" 1
HEBOJIMHA-CBETOBA, Hukosb
MELLKOBA, ExkaTepuHa

TIPI Swim 2
BOWTEHKO, Aspopa
THNOWHA, Bapsapa

LICKA cT

LICKA mn

N MO10Xe

AKBakyb 3

CUMOHSAH, Kamuna
OETTAPEBA, MupocnaBsa

AkBaky6 5
AKOBYHWVIK, Bapsapa
LWITBINEHKO, AHHa

"CTaHb YUemnmoHom" 2
BOPOHWMHA, AHacTacus
MUXANNEHKO, [naHa

LCKA mn

12
10

11
12

13
12

13
11

13

14

14
14

14
15

E.B. Ko3nosa
TOMNUWI, fapss

CNnNPNAOHOBA, HOnunsa

E.B. Ko3nosa
KPVIKOBLIOBA, AnaHa
BYI'YHOBA, Onbra

Licka

1

i

AKBaky6
TPOUMVIK, Ennzaseta
OATNOBA, EBa

"CrtaHb YemnmoHom"
KA3AKOBA, AnéHa
OMNTPUNEBA, Oapba

TIPI Swim

KOPLUNKOBA, Codbs
XPAMEEBA, Onbra

Licka

Licka

AKBaKy6

LEFTAPEBA, Maiis
3YEBA, KceHus

AKBaky6
KPVBEHKO, MapbsiHa
LUEBYEHKO, Mapus

"CtaHb YemnnoHom"
MNAXHO, KOnua

YETBEPWKOBA, BukTtopus

Licka

11
10

10
09

11
12

11
11

08

14

14
15

15
15

Bpema  Ouku

2:09.84

2:16.53

2:23.41

2:28.28

2:29.75

2:40.69

2:40.87

2:59.60

2:47.64

2:50.49

3:18.90

3:19.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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