10.44.0004

, 10.11.2024

2 10.11.2024 - 11:10			, 4 x 50m							
	dolph Table 2018									
11										
1.		1							2:09.84	
	,		1	12 10			,	11 10		
2.		2							2:16.53	
	,			11			,	10		
	,		1	12			,	09		
3.									2:23.41	
	,					,				
4.	2								2:28.28	
	,		1	13 12			,	11 12		
_	,	,	ˈ ' 1	12	"		, 11	12	2.20.75	
5.	-	,		13			,	11	2:29.75	
	,			11			,	11		
6.	TIPI Swim 2				TIPIS	Swim			2:40.69	
	,		1	13 13			,	08 12		
7.									2:40.87	
	,					,				
	,					,				
8.									2:59.60	
	,					,				
10										
1.	3								2:47.64	
	,		1	14 14			,	14 14		
2.							•		2:50.49	
	,		1	14			,	14	2.001.10	
	,			14			,	15		
3.		"	2	14	"		"	15	3:18.90	
	,	,	1	15			,	15 15		
4.									3:19.81	
	,					,				
	,					,				